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Anlage
Bisnauerstr., 71229 Leonberg

Hallenadresse
Busnauer Strafle, 71229 Leonberg
info@tennis-warmbronn.de

Sportwart/in
Hohoff, Maximilian
T 01733860007 sport@tennis-warmbronn.de

Jugendwart/in

Klotz, Verena
jugend@tennis-warmbronn.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Katharina von Kleinsorgen

m 016093919187; kvk37@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Koempf, Karin

Matt, Petra

Rauser, Judith Katharina
Schwert, Tanja

von Kleinsorgen, Katharina
Christ-Fiedler, Alexandra
Pape, Sabine

Hoke, Sandra

Otter, Stephanie
Waschle, Angelika
Miller, Sabine

Fisch, Tanja

Kindler, Christina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26450382
26750304
27750849
27651028
27851204
26150242
27353108
27193929
27353176
27301118
27084635
26953836
26850892

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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